10 Aralik 2020 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
CELALIM(1)

KOCAMAN ANNE(6)
GIANT GALLOP(5)
DI MARIA2)
EGEKIZI(3)

MSS RONA77)
SUNDAY STORMS)

FAVILIYA4)

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd

2yad

Yans Sonugl
1.)60.000 ¢
1)17.250 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO- DOLI

BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SNOWFLAKE

RED GIANT (USA) - NLAYA
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - PRENSES TULIN
THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - WELL DEFINED (GB)
WEMBLEY - IPEK YOLU (GB)
WENERWALZER (GER) - VASTANYA (USA)

HAKKAR - PASTORA

ari
Maiden/Digi 57 kg,
2.)24.000 v 3.)12.000 ¢
2.)6.900 ¢ 3.)3450 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
57 I.KALE HAL. AY v.OzDiL
57 MBAYDAN CAH. KOCAVAN v.OzDIL
57 GKILIC UGU. KURTULUS G.TASDELEN
57 I.HKETMVE HAL. AY v.OzDIL
57 AASLAN EKR. BESERLER AE.KARAKURT
53 T.UNLUTURK  CEN.RONA FTAS
55 MP.DEMR MUR. CAGIMNI F.ARICI
57 V.KAPLAN MES. TAS SEB.TOPAL

GANYAN(1) :1,65 4, IKILi(1/6) :5,00 +, SIRALI iKiLi(1/6) 6,45 £, UCL( BAHIS(1/6/5) 2,63 £, PLASE(1) :1,10 £, PLASE(6) :1,65 ©

Kocaeli Hipdromu (37. Yarnis Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

1500 Kum
4.)6.000 v
4)1725¢
Derece
13752 1,65 3
14069 745 8
14098 945 4
14122 1,65 5
14288 6,50 2
14535 38,30 1
146.56 3,35 6
14968 3540 7

16 Boy
1,5 Boy
1,5 Boy

8 Boy

GGk HP

29

25



